
SERVICE

DAYS OF OPERATION

12

WED

Wheelchair accessible vehicle on this service under normal circumstances *Excludes Bank Holidays

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR BUS SERVICES CALL 01507 463000      www.hunts-coaches.co.uk

The Spirit of Lincolnshire
EVERY WEDNESDAY

12
ALFORD - BOSTON - ALFORD

12
SCHOOL

DAYS

12
NON SCHOOL

DAYS

ALFORD - MARKET PLACE

BILSBY 

MUMBY

HOGSTHORPE

CHAPEL ST LEONARDS - CHAPEL POINT

CHAPEL ST LEONARDS- BUS STATION

INGOLDMELLS

BUTLINS

WINTHORPE

SKEGNESS - LINCOLNSHIRE IMP CAFE

WAINFLEET - MARKET PLACE

WRANGLE

LEVERTON - POST OFFICE

BENNINGTON

BOSTON - BUS STATION

9.20
9.25

9.30

9.35

9.40

9.45

9.50

9.55

10.00

10.15

10.25

10.35

10.45

10.50

11.10

13.50

14.00

14.05

14.15

14.25

14.40

14.50

14.55

15.00

15.05

15.10

15.15

15.20

15.25

15.30

BOSTON - BUS STATION

BENNINGTON

LEVERTON - POST OFFICE

WRANGLE

WAINFLEET - MARKET PLACE

SKEGNESS - LINCOLNSHIRE IMP CAFE

WINTHORPE

BUTLINS

INGOLDMELLS

CHAPEL ST LEONARDS- BUS STATION

CHAPEL ST LEONARDS - CHAPEL POINT
HOGSTHORPE

MUMBY

BILSBY 

ALFORD - MARKET PLACE

14.30

14.40

14.45

14.55

15.05

15.20

15.30

15.35

15.40

15.45

15.50

15.55

16.00

16.05

16.10


