The Spirit of Lincolnshire

ALFORD - BOSTON - ALFORD

EVERY WEDNESDAY

SERVICE DAYS OF OPERATION	12 WED		12 SCHOOL DAYS	12 NON SCHOOL DAYS
ALFORD - MARKET PLACE	9.20	BOSTON - BUS STATION	13.50	14.30
BILSBY	9.25	BENNINGTON	14.00	14.40
MUMBY	9.30	LEVERTON - POST OFFICE	14.05	14.45
HOGSTHORPE	9.35	WRANGLE	14.15	14.55
CHAPEL ST LEONARDS - CHAPEL POINT	9.40	WAINFLEET - MARKET PLACE	14.25	15.05
CHAPEL ST LEONARDS- BUS STATION	9.45	SKEGNESS - LINCOLNSHIRE IMP CAFE	14.40	15.20
INGOLDMELLS	9.50	WINTHORPE	14.50	15.30
BUTLINS	9.55	BUTLINS	14.55	15.35
WINTHORPE	10.00	INGOLDMELLS	15.00	15.40
SKEGNESS - LINCOLNSHIRE IMP CAFE	10.15	CHAPEL ST LEONARDS- BUS STATION	15.05	15.45
WAINFLEET - MARKET PLACE	10.25	CHAPEL ST LEONARDS - CHAPEL POINT	15.10	15.50
WRANGLE	10.35	HOGSTHORPE	15.15	15.55
LEVERTON - POST OFFICE	10.45	MUMBY	15.20	16.00
BENNINGTON	10.50	BILSBY	15.25	16.05
BOSTON - BUS STATION	11.10	ALFORD - MARKET PLACE	15.30	16.10

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR BUS SERVICES CALL 01507 463000

www.hunts-coaches.co.uk

